
Приход по расчетному счету 2025 год

январь
чл. Взносы 2026 104652
чл. Взносы 2025 459847
чл.взносы 2024 93600
чл.взносы 2023 5200
чл.взносы 2022 6800
чл.взносы 2021
чл.взносы 2020 3800
чл.взносы 2019
чл.взносы 2018 12880

лиц.скваж
кад.план
ЗОП
эл.энергия 683917,16

15055,55
подкл. к эл-ву
магазин
хоз.тов.
Кулаковское
Сирень
Лемболовск.
Ленпрод
электронст
мол.ларек
мороженое
ж/дом
куликовская
Мичуренец
Коллегия групп
возврат ошиб переч

эл.эн.арендаторы

итого
104652
459847

93600
5200
6800

0
3800

0
12880

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

683917,16
15055,55

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1385751,71 1385751,71


