

Приход по расчетному счету 2025 год

	январь	итого
чл. Взносы 2026	104652	104652
чл. Взносы 2025	459847	459847
чл.взносы 2024	93600	93600
чл.взносы 2023	5200	5200
чл.взносы 2022	6800	6800
чл.взносы 2021		0
чл.взносы 2020	3800	3800
чл.взносы 2019		0
чл.взносы 2018	12880	12880
		0
		0
		0
		0
лиц.скваж		0
кад.план		0
ЗОП		0
эл.энергия	683917,16	683917,16
эл.эн.арендаторь	15055,55	15055,55
подкл. к эл-ву		0
магазин		0
хоз.тов.		0
Кулаковское		0
Сирень		0
Лемболовск.		0
Ленпрод		0
электронст		0
мол.ларек		0
мороженое		0
ж/дом		0
куликовская		0
Мичуренец		0
Коллегия групп		0
возврат ошиб переч		0
	<b>1385751,71</b>	<b>1385751,71</b>